PROPOSAL NO. 14396
OPENED: JUNE 8, 2004

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

For the furnishing of MICROFILMING
SERVICES for the twelve-month period
beginning June 15, 2004 and ending
June 14, 2005 to the Honolulu Police

Department, City and County of Honolulu,

Honolulu, Hawaii

ITEM
NO. GROUP |
1. Services to microfilm
Bid Price Unit 350 M frames

Total
Price per individual frame:
2. Services to microfilm

Bid Price Unit 10 M frames
Total
Price per individual frame:
SUB-TOTAL:
GROUP I
3. Single Entry; for report data
Bid Price Unit 250,000 each

Total
Discription of Index Retrieval:

4. Single Entry for supplemental data
Bid Price Unit
Total

Discription of Index Retrieval:

5. Backup index on a rcordable compact disc
1 services

Bid Price Unit
Total

ADVANCE MICRO-IMAGE
SYSTEMS HAWAII, INC.

HAWAII MICROFILM
SERVICES, INC.

10,000 service

$45.00
$15,750.00
0.045

$45.00

$450.00
0.045

$16,200.00

$0.08
$20,000.00

Standard access database or data can be imported into

existing database

$0.08
$800.00

Standard access database or data can be imported into

existing database

$250.00
$250.00

$50.00
$17,500.00
0.05

$50.00
$500.00
0.05

$18,000.00

$0.035
$8,750.00
To retrieve, user will enter the report number. The software
program will search the database and display a list of
matching report numbers, along with report year, roll and
frame number.
$0.035
$350.00
(Same as item 3 above

$25.00
$25.00
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ITEM
NO
GROUP Il

6. Duplicate roll of microfilm; based on a 200’
roll, under emergency conditions, within
24 hours or less of the call
Bid Price Unit 10 each
Total

TOTAL SUM BID FOR GROUPS [ - llI:

$25.00
$250.00

$37,500.00

$18.00
$180.00

$27,305.00




